ModernThink Insight Survey

Sample Company

Profile of Survey Respondents

Number of surveys

sent to your 53
organization:
Number of
43
respondents:
Survey response rate: 81%
Number of Percentage of
Demographic Catego Response Options
grap gory P P Respondents Respondents
Gender Male 11 26%
n=41 Female 30 73%
<25 3 7%
25-29 0 0%
30-34 5 12%
35-39 5 12%
Age 40-44 4 10%
n=39 45-49 3 7%
50-54 8 20%
55-59 7 17%
60-64 3 7%
65+ 1 2%
Ethnicity Hispanic or Latino 4 11%
n=36 Not Hispanic or Latino 32 88%
American Indian or Alaska Native 0 0%
Asian 1 2%
Race Black or African American 5 12%
n=39 Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific
0 0%
Islander
White 33 84%
Less than 2 years 11 28%
. 2-3 years 5 12%
Duration zf;r;ployment 4.5 years 10 25%
6-10 years 6 15%
More than 10 years 7 17%
Job Status Full-time 23 58%
n=39 Part-time 16 41%
Administrative (Clerical) 5 13%
Administrative (Technical) 2 5%
Executive Team 3 8%
Job Role " o
n=37 Senior Management 2 5%
Manager/Supervisor 6 16%
Production/Service 13 35%
Professional 6 16%
Customer Service/Support 13 37%
Facilities Support 2 5%
Finance/Accounting 2 5%
Human Resources 0 0%
1 0,
Department Information Technology 0 Oo/o
n=35 Legal 0 0%
Marketing 1 2%
Operations 5 14%
Quality Assurance 0 0%
Sales/Account Management 1 2%
Other 11 31%
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